18 a

19
20
21
22
23
24

Schwingklub

Roéthenbach

Schlussrangliste:

Leuenberger
Michel
Fankhauser
Kropf
Kestenholz
Zlrcher
Minger
Gerber
Lathi
Gaggeler
Urfer

Kobel
Bronnimann
Herzig
Reust

Egli

Wittwer
Stucki
Schliichter
Graber
Ramseier
Leuenberger
Christen
Berger
Reusser
Ramseier
Luginbunhl
Scheidegger
Wa ithrich
Burkhalter
Badertscher
Tschanz
Bucheli
Mader

W ithrich
Rolli

Hassig

von Biren
Zbinden
Lehmann
Reber
Siegrist
Siegrist
Spycher
Fink

Gfeller

Thomas
Jonas
Hans-Jakob
Thomas
Christian
Kurt
Martin
Marco 91
Michael
Adrian 91
Simon
Lorenz
Ronny
Simon
Markus
Marco
Martin
Daniel
Georg
Béanz
Fritz
Marc
Jonny Marc
Michael
Philipp 92
Thomas
Adrian
Markus
Adrian
Daniel
Christoph
Hans
Marco
Markus
Marco 91
Stefan
Stefan
Stephan
David
Reto 91
Christian
Jonas 93
Matthias
Marcel
Beat
Diego

6. Nichtkranzer-Schwinget

Rothenbach i E.
f, August 2009

Burgistein
Schafhausen
Trub
Willadingen
Aeschlen
Eggiwil
Wahlendorf
Signau

Linden
Walkringen
Gerzensee
Signau

Biel
Langenthal
Gurzelen
Linden

Linden

Eggiwil

Biglen
Bolligen
Slderen
Lyssach
Schwarzenegg
Neuenegg
Aeschlen
Suderen
Aeschi
Oberdiessbach
Ruschegg
Aarberg
Sumiswald
Schwarzenegg
Buren a/A
Schwarzenburg
Signau
Niedermuhlen
Aarberg
Bariswil
Aarberg
Rothenbach
Trub
Rothenbach
Roéthenbach
Aarberg
Marbach
Aarberg

58.50 o
57.75 +
57.75 +
56.75 0
56.75 +
56.50 +
56.50 +
56.50 o
56.25 0
56.25 -
56.00 +
56.00 -
56.00 -
55.75 +
55.75 0
55.50 o
55.50 o
55.50 +
55.50 +
55.25 -
55.25 +
55.00 o
55.00 o
55.00 o
55.00 +
54,75 +
54,75 -
54,75 o
54,50 +
5450 o
5450 o
54.25 +
54.25 +
54.25 +
54.00 o
53.75 0
53.50 +
53.25 +
52.75 0
52.75 0
52.50 -
52.25 +
52.00 o
51.50 o
18.25 +
17.25 o
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